
l.f-V

TP8*Y
_s.ffi

ffia*"

I ?(1,

57 uu--*--s-
36---e
sJ

AJ,

1-l t -  I

'1,4-l 
\

I t
: a  I
t z  I

39 ̂ ^
I JIJ

! J t 1 0
{ Isdff?-\ /

t\&

l-d -

- f i
/ / l'fl

34 ,'
33545t

h
s?

0 n
o. 'v

,'' :
\ ;  i l  ' ' t



Part List for Plate Compaclor TP80Y

t{o Parts 1{o DescdFfon
QuantiMUnit Remark

TPSOY I FdUT.EIL I l'alrI.EHt TP8OY.EYITPSOY.T BRSO

1 Engine
t Key
3 1732-14019Chtcn Puley,19rnm 1 I

4 [918-00029V-Belt,A29 z

4 f918{0030V€ellA30 z

+902131023
r913,10008

Washer3x10x23
Sprins Washer,M8

+m245016i{ex Bolt,5/16}1" UNF
A Bolltril8x40,4t
I f913-10008Spdlu Washer,blS 4 4

10 Waher,[48
11 i780-010 CompadorBase 1 1 1 :poxy Black,PRl2-710

11 1780{11 lompactor Base 1 1 1 :poxy Black PRl2-710

12 i780412 Rotor Housing I 1

13 t780413 Vibrator Shaft 4 1

l+ f01340307leailns,NF307 C3 1 ,|

t4- r013-06307]earins,6307 C3 1 1

t 6 i780415 :ront Qovar 1 1

16 4700-3M58)il seal fiC30x45x8) 1 I

u f913.00008ipdng Washer,M8 {B) I I

18 {201{8025lex Bolt,[,18x25 (B) I I

19 i780{19 {earCover I 1

20 i780{20 ihaft Pulley a a

21 4902161035Ajasher.6x10.5x35 I I

n 4313{0010iprirq Washer,Ml0(B) 1

IJ {201-10030.{ex BollMl0x30 (B) 1 1

24 i780424 )ilPlug 1 1

25 4211-120NJex BoltMlh40 4 4

26 {sl&.10012ipdng Washer,Ml2 4 4

27 {902-10012ilasher,M12 4 4

8 i784427 :ngine Base 1 1 ipoxy Grey,PR11{9888

zo t780428 :ngine Base 1 I ipory Grey,PR11{9888

28 t7w428 ingine Base 1 ipoxy,Sin Yuan Yellow

29 6780-029 rulby Cover 1 I I I I ipoxy Blue,PR11-3416

n 3784{29 )ulby Coer 1 lpoxy,Sin Yuan Yellor
?n r780430 ?ubber lsolator,Engine 4 4 4 4 4 4
7'l :artr Spring
32 4902-10010A,ashsr,M'10 fl n

JJ 4913,10010iging Washer,Ml0 16 to

34 4311{0010'lex Nut M10 I 8

36 {211{8016loltM8x16 4 4

i780437 )peratkln handle 1 ipoxy Black #706

5784437 )pention Handle 1 lhrome

38 5780438 landle Bradtet 2 lpoxy Black,#706

38 t784438 {andle Bnacket n lhrome

39 5780439 lubbsr holator,Handle 4 4 4 4 4 4

40 rguF?ooCIeffasher;f*&' I 2
41 t913-10008ipring Washer,M8 I z

42 4211-08016'tsx Bolt.ll48x16 4 I

Page 2 af 3

41&-tl[fl.s

'Features and design are subjed to $ange wittod ndice

PL^6780^3^00



Part List for Ptate compac{or TP80Y 

-e

llo Paftt{o Descripfion
QuantitylUnit Romark

TPSOYTPSOY.EY(TPEIY.EHCrP8{IY.EYITPSOY.T BRSO

43 iH04r& Itodls4ttwhr 44r4t€ (?fo- \4 0'rr:  o  lo j t ) z z

44 i730{29 {andle Catdpr z 2

45 i730430 :lat Lock Nut a 2
46 4913-10010Spring Washer,Ml0 2 2

47 |3114m10rlutMl0 z 2
48 fhrcftle Lever
49 fhrotfle Wile
3{J |trirc Supporl
E ' letum Spring
52 Uetal

53 {ame Plate
54 {ame Phte
tt nbel
90 ilid<er,V8eft Size

57 laufon
58 ipacer
5g i78M59 ttJheel Shaff I a a llue Zinc

60 i780-060 /VabrTank I :poxy Grey,PR1149888
81 1780461 iap 'l

ot t780462 ld( 1 a
I

63 3780463 /tlater hose 1

64 17804Er ffabrDituser 1 t 3lue Zinc

65 4928{2028)oBper Plug (PF1/8X28TPD 2 t

oo :rame

o t 3dp
68 '130-999 ilheel 8" 2 2 z

69 i780{69 fitasher 2 2 z 3lue Zinc
70 1909-20440lotler Pin 4x40mm 2 2 2
t l 5780417 Sasket z z

72 4211-14025'lex 8olt,M10x25
1913-10010ipdng Washer,Ml0

74 1902-10010l/asher,M10
AF f31 140010lex Nut.Ml0
/ o 1909-20320lothrPin 118"x314" I 2
77 i780470 lap Chain I I

78 {i}41{0010$ylon Nut,M10 I x

7q {931{01403ear Oil #SAE140 2@ml 200m1
80 5780{65 iVheelSet Assembly
81 i780-905 A,atorTank Assembly Sterl
82 t7E0-906 totor Assembly raintBlact

Pqe 3 of 3,'Fealurcs and design ue subkdto dtange witltod notie

PL 6780^3^00


